Page 1/3
51
27
B_
00
0-
32
3e

Offset mV <±40
Noise mVpp <10
Ordering key
Type 5127B
Output Options
Without RMS converter 0
With RMS converter 1
With PG7 gland 1
With coupling M13x1 2
With BNC neg. Socket 3
Ordering key
Type 5324A
Filter
1 Hz High-pass filter 1
10 Hz High-pass filter 10
100 Hz High-pass filter 100
Limit switch (Option: Type 5127B1X)
OctoCoupler output
off max. V 30
on max. mA 7
Delay, nom. s 1.3
Hysteresis mV 40
Adjustment range V 0 … 12
Supply
Voltage VDC 22 … 30
Current mA <50
Page 3/3
51
27
B_
00
0-
32
3e
-0
1.
21
©2005 ... 2021  Kistler Group, Eulachstraße 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler Group products are
protected by various intellectual property rights. For more details visit www.kistler.com.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Piezotron Coupler – Amplifier for accelerometers
Ordering key
Type 5325A
Filter
1 kHz High-pass filter 1
Ordering key
Type 5326A
Filter
10 Hz Low-pass filter 10
20 Hz Low-pass filter 20
30 Hz Low-pass filter 30
50 Hz Low-pass filter 50
100 Hz Low-pass filter 100
150 Hz Low-pass filter 150
200 Hz Low-pass filter 200
300 Hz Low-pass filter 300
500 Hz Low-pass filter 500
Ordering key
Type 5327A
Filter
1 kHz Low-pass filter 1
2 kHz Low-pass filter 2
3 kHz Low-pass filter 3
5 kHz Low-pass filter 5
10 kHz Low-pass filter 10
20 kHz Low-pass filter 20
30 kHz Low-pass filter 30
Ordering key
Type 5328A
Filter
0.12 ms integration time constant 0.12
1.2 ms integration time constant 1.2
12 ms  integration time constant 12
25 ms integration time constant 25
120 ms integration time constant 120